PRIME
Integer Lights continually works to improve products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance, appearance or specification of products.
www.integerlights.com • 1512 N. Tamarind Ave. Compton, CA 90222. Tel 323.446.2626
PRIME 4” LED ARCHITECTURAL ROUND FLANGELESS DOWNLIGHT WITH WARMDIM
USE OF PRODUCT
The 4” Prime Downlight Series is the ideal product for
architectural energy efficient lighting in commercial and
residential applications. Available in an assortment of color

Dim(DALI), 120-277V.
Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
TRIM ORDERING INFORMATION
PRIME Series
RPA 4 - 4” WD - Warm  Dim UNV - 120-277
120 - 20V
347 - 347V
18 - 18°
30 - 30°
50 - 50°
80 - 80°
Aperture Size Lumens Color Temperature Voltage Optical Lens
None - Leave blank
F - Frosted filter
H - Honey comb
S - Solite filter
Filter
RLDP - Round Flangeless Downlight Plaster
RLDM - Round Flangeless Downlight Milwork
Aperture
Dimming
NC - Non-IC New Construction
IC - Air-tight New Construction
Housing Type
C - C-Channel bar hanger
B - Flat bar hanger
WJ1 - Wood Joist
Blank - 1.5” Depth
20 - 2” Depth
30 - 3” Depth
MTO - Made to order
EI8 - Emergency battery with integral switch(800 Lumens)
ER8 - Emergency battery with remote switch (800 Lumens)
EI17 - Emergency battery with integral switch(1700 Lumens)
ER17 - Emergency battery with remote switch (1700 Lumens)
FCJS-E - Vive wireless individual controller(Ecosystem)
FCJS-0 - Vive wireless individual controller(0-10)
CP - Chicago Plenum
Frame Accessories Collar Options
THERMAL MANAGEMENT
Ambient temperatures at fixture location should not exceed
-20° to 40°C.
EMERGENCY BATTERY
Optional emergency battery available for a minimum of 90
minutes with both integral or remote test switch in 800 or 1700
delivered lumens.
TRIM OPTIONS
- All Bevels are self flange die cast or anodized.
- Trim includes standard frosted acrylic diffuser.
- 12% lumens increase if remove standard frosted acrylic diffuser
in field.
- Optical Enhancer reflects light evenly across the diffusion lens.
- Trims available in round or square in an assortment of standard
or made to order finishes.
LABELS/COMPLIANCE/WARRANTY
- CSA Listed for US and Canada
- Dry/Damp/Wet location rated.
- 5 Year limited warranty
9L - 975 lm
11L - 1100 lm
4RLO - 4” Round Flangeless Open W - White
B - Black
H - Haze
S - Specular clear
WE - Wheat
MTO - Made to order
WL - Wet Location
Aperture Size / Shape / Trim Type / Style Bevel Finish Options
WARM DIM
ID1
PEQ0